Trollheimslgpet 2017
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Lars Svorkdal
Jargen Moen

Even Bakken
Sander Seether

Ole Morten Kjgnsvik
Mikkel Bakken

Kristine Myklegard Kristiansen

Edvin Romundstad
Maja Reitan
Henrik Kvande
Isak Drgpping
Sveinung Sandvik
Martin Anshus
Kristine H. Solvik
Mari Laften
Mina Halgunset
Julie Hagen Eide
Aymen Said
Jonas H. dye
Sara Moen
Eline Laset

21

Vegard Myklegard Kristiansen
Nikolai Solem Eiterjord

Mali Eidnes Bakken
Ragnhild Eide

Albert Lorgen Bolmgyen

Ragnhild Mogstad

Ingebrigt Vaagan Gravdal

Malin Einmo
8

Trond Jrjan Eide
Lars Morten Bardal
Alexander Hofstad

Johan Tgndel Hammer

Ole Arnold Sgdal

dystein Myklegard Kristiansen

Vegard Kvam
Sigmund Ofstad
Stian Oldervik
Havard Gjeldnes
Lars Moholdt
Jonas Aashg
Jo-Inge Sandvik
Ole Seeterbg

Jo Svinsas
Morten Svinsas
Ermias Yousef Araya
Bard Nonstad
Arne Berg

Berit Mogstad

eTiming versjon 4.0

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

1 km Gutter 12 &r
1 km Gutter 13 &r
1 km Gutter 14 ar
1 km Gutter 12 &r
1 km Gutter 11 &r
1 km Gutter 12 &r
1 km Jenter 13 &r
1 km Gutter 14 &r
1 km Jenter 14 &r
1 km Gutter 11 &r
1 km Gutter 11 &r
1 km Gutter 12 &r
1 km Gutter 11 &r
1 km Jenter 12 &r
1 km Jenter 12 &r
1 km Jenter 14 &r
1 km Jenter 14 &r
1 km Gutter 12 &r
1 km Gutter 11 &r
1 km Jenter 13 &r
1 km Jenter 14 &r

3 km Gutter 15-16 ar
3 km Gutter 17-18 ar
3 km Jenter 15-16 ar
3 km Jenter 17-18 ar
3 km Gutter 17-18 ar
3 km Jenter 17-18 ar
3 km Gutter 15-16 ar
3 km Jenter 17-18 ar

6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 &r
6 km Menn 21-34 &r
6 km Menn 19-20 &r
6 km Menn 40-44 &r
6 km Menn 19-20 &r
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 &r
6 km Menn 19-20 &r
6 km Menn 21-34 &r
6 km Menn 21-34 &r
6 km Menn 19-20 &r
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 40-44 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Kvinner 21-34 ar

StartnrKlubb

70
67
14
13
68
10

15

66

11

63
64

69
65

21
23
16
17
22
19
20
18

73
42
45
38
57
39
46
49
50
76
48
37
51
54
40
53
41
56
43
29

Svorkmo N.O.I.
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Utleira IL - Friidrett
Kyrkseetergra IL
Rindal IL
NOTEAM
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Surnadal IL
NOTEAM
Jonsvatnet il
Meldal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Surnadal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL

Selsbakk IF
Innstrandens IL
Rindal IL
Byasen IL
Rindal IL

Rindal IL
Kyrkseetergra IL
Rindal IL

Strindheim IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Bgrsa IL
Kyrkseetergra IL
Selsbakk IF
Fjellgrnen IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Svorkmo N.O.l.
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Meldal IL
Rindal IL

11.06.2017 15:16:47

Tid

04:12
04:19
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:25
04:37
04:42
04:44
04:46
04:48
04:52
04:53
04:56
04:56
05:06
05:17
05:22
05:23
06:05
06:05

11:15
12:18
12:29
13:05
13:11
13:19
13:21
13:54

19:54
20:54
21:00
21:44
21:46
21:58
22:03
22:07
22:15
22:19
22:42
22:47
22:48
22:54
23:07
23:14
23:16
23:17
23:19
23:22

Etter

00:07
00:10
00:11
00:11
00:13
00:25
00:30
00:32
00:34
00:36
00:40
00:41
00:44
00:44
00:54
01:05
01:10
01:11
01:53
01:53

01:03
01:14
01:50
01:56
02:04
02:06
02:39

01:00
01:06
01:50
01:52
02:04
02:09
02:13
02:21
02:25
02:48
02:53
02:54
03:00
03:13
03:20
03:22
03:23
03:25
03:28

11.06.2017

Side:1
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNF
Antall

Jan Romundstad
Tommy Andre Haugen
Sivert Skuggevik
Tor-Einar Sandvik
Alise Einmo
Alf Petter Bge
Ida Mogstad
Rolf Karlsen
Eivind Anshus
Ingeborg Eide
Kristine Nes
Jorgen Lavseth
Kristine Unsgard
Marion Steigedal
Monica Seaether
Berit Vestermo
Otto Helge Reitan
Drude Tgndel
Odd Kjgnsvik
Magni Solum
Anna Syrstad
Edvin Bakken
Per Vullum
Maren Unsgard
Thea Elise Estenstad
45

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

6 km Menn 45-49 &r
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Kvinner 19-204&r
6 km Menn 50-54 ar
6 km Kvinner 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 65-69 ar
6 km Menn 40-44 &r
6 km Kvinner 19-204&r
6 km Kvinner 19-204ar
6 km Menn 21-34 ar
6 km Kvinner 21-34 ar
6 km Kvinner 21-34 ar
6 km Kvinner 45-49 ar
6 km Kvinner 55-59 ar
6 km Menn 65-69 ar
6 km Kvinner 45-49 ar
6 km Menn 45-49 &r
6 km Kvinner 35-39 ar
6 km Kvinner 21-34 ar
6 km Menn 65-69 ar
6 km Menn over 70 ar
6 km Kvinner 19-204&r
6 km Kvinner 21-34 ar

StartnrKlubb

58 Rindal IL

44 Rindal IL

74 NOTEAM

52 Svorkmo N.O.l.
25 Rindal IL

59 Rindal IL

30 Rindal IL

60 Hitra Lagpeklubb
55 Meldal IL

24 Byasen IL

26 Rindal IL

47 Namdal lgpeklubb
33 Leik. IL

31 Meldal IL

34 Rindal IL

36 Namdal lgpeklubb
61 Leik. IL

35 Barsa IL

72 Kyrkseetergra IL
75 Meldal IL

32 Leik. IL

71 Rindal IL

62 Surnadal IL

27 Leik. IL

28 Leik. IL

11.06.2017 15:16:47

Tid

23:39
24:15
24:18
24:35
24:57
24:58
25:05
25:07
25:15
25:28
26:49
26:55
27:01
27:45
28:09
28:48
29:09
29:26
30:05
30:13
31:18
31:33
34:16
34:31

Etter

03:45
04:21
04:24
04:41
05:03
05:04
05:11
05:13
05:21
05:34
06:55
07:01
07:07
07:51
08:15
08:54
09:15
09:32
10:11
10:19
11:24
11:39
14:22
14:37

11.06.2017

Side:2



